
	
  18th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2014
PHUENTSHOLING	
  League	
  Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Wang	
  Gi	
  Pazap Tobden	
  Dhey	
   Rangdol Lhamoy	
  Zhingkha STBCIANS Druk	
  Lhojong PALAS Bhutan	
  Expression	
  
Tours	
  &	
  Treks

Puen	
  Nga Bloody	
  Bhadurs Gawai	
  Drukyul	
  -­‐	
  
Kamji RICB	
  SIX Loden	
  Construction Puen	
  Nga Gawai	
  Drukyul	
  -­‐	
  

Kamji 5	
  SINPER

5	
  SINPER PALAS Yangtse	
  Tours	
  &	
  
Treks Charo	
  Doro Wang	
  Gi	
  Pazap Bloody	
  Bhadurs Rigsum	
  IIT	
  &	
  Mgmt. Yangtse	
  Tours	
  &	
  

Treks

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Charo	
  Doro Meri	
  Construction Perfect	
  Boys Rangdol RICB	
  SIX Tobden	
  Dhey Bhutan	
  Expression	
  
Tours	
  &	
  Treks Lhamoy	
  Zhingkha

Wang	
  Gi	
  Pazap Lhamoy	
  Zhingkha STBCIANS Meri	
  Construction Loden	
  Construction Tode	
  Tangta Perfect	
  Boys STBCIANS

Bloody	
  Bhadurs Loden	
  Construction Rigsum	
  IIT	
  &	
  Mgmt. Tshering	
  Nam	
  Druk Puen	
  Nga Rangdol Tshering	
  Nam	
  Druk Druk	
  Lhojong

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Tshering	
  Nam	
  Druk Tode	
  Tangta TITANS Semthuen	
  Charo Tode	
  Tangta TITANS Tobden	
  Dhey

PALAS Semthuen	
  Charo Charo	
  Doro Druk	
  Lhojong RICB	
  SIX Semthuen	
  Charo TITANS

5	
  SINPER Perfect	
  Boys Gawai	
  Drukyul	
  -­‐	
  
Kamji Rigsum	
  IIT	
  &	
  Mgmt. Yangtse	
  Tours	
  &	
  

Treks Meri	
  Construction Bhutan	
  Expression	
  
Tours	
  &	
  Treks
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Tuesday July 15 Wednesday July 16 Thursday July 17 Friday July 18
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Saturday July 19 Sunday July 20 Monday, July 21 Tuesday  July 22

Monday July 14P
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Friday  July 11 Saturday July 12 Sunday July 13


